Ordering information
Part No. Description
RMD-120403-00M 10 pairs 230V GDT lightning arrestor with magazine, yellow mark
RMD-120404-00M 10 pairs 230V GDT lightning arrestor with magazine, dust cover
RMD-120406-00M 8 pairs 230V GDT lightning arrestor with magazine, yellow mark
RMD-120408-00M 5 pairs 230V GDT lightning arrestor with magazine, yellow mark
PROTECTION ELEMENTS ACCESSORIES
3 pole overvoltage arrestor
Magazine designed for S2 modules only
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
87